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
with an adjacent dining area. Kitchen are is complete with a large walk-in pantry. Laundry area in the
hallway as well as a hall bath. Spacious bedrooms on the north side and a master bedroom with a
master bath complete the living area. There is a rear door in the master bedroom leading to a rear
staircase for a private roof-top deck, exclusive to the 2nd floor owner. Ground floor amenities include
an outside shower and storage area along with off street parking for two cars. $429,000

24 BENCHE CT-

CMCH SINGLE
You’ll love the privacy and location in a small cul de sac across from Jessie
Creek Winery. Centrally located off of Rt. 47 and easily accessible to
downtown Court House area via Hand Ave. Main living area is all on one floor
and a full basement/family room makes for an excellent floor plan and
spacious family living. Living Room and Dining Room are just off the kitchen
with glass sliders out to rear deck. Master Bedroom complete with a master
bathroom and the other two bedrooms are equally spacious. The extra-large
finished basement w/walk-out access to the rear yard and double bay
garage. Basement also has a laundry area, family room and another area
with a workbench or can easily be additional expansion of the family room.
Concrete driveway. Grounds are lined with trees and provide privacy.. Great
opportunity for primary housing or for Second home owners looking
to be close to the SJ shore beaches, boardwalk or back bays. $278,500
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GREAT CORNER BEACH FRONT
$2,100,000 - Great Corner Beach Front. 50 x 100 lot. Has
panoramic views, updated kitchen, 5 bedrms,3.5 baths, ocean
front porch, attached garage. Sunken living area w/fireplace,
kitchen w/lg center island, stainless appliances & backsplash.
Master bedrm w/private bath and balcony, 4 additional large
bedrms. Call 609-399-8200 MLS#502492

PhotoName: 10423581_505659.jpg

BEACHFRONT BEAUTY
$1,850,000 -  Goldcoast townhouse features 5 Bedrms,
4.5 Bathrms, Cathedral Ceilings ,Gourmet Kitchen with Center
Island, Skylights, Open Floor Plan, Dining Area, Great Room,
Walk-In Closet, Lg FiberGlass Decks w/ Breathe taking Beach
Front Views!!! Don’t miss out on the opportunity to own a
beachfront beauty!! Call 399-8200 MLS#505659

PhotoName: 510930.jpg

LUXURIOUS 4 BEDROOM
$1,499,000 - Verify for yourself the charms of this luxuri-
ous 4BR/3BA two-story. Exceptional residence providing a
graceful elegance. Work island, fire sprinklers. Indispensable
automatic sprinkler system, boat slip. Entrancing home with
beautiful design. Call 609.399.0041x37 MLS#510930

PhotoName: 506818.jpg

BEAUTIFUL 4BR SINGLE
$1,350,000 - Beautiful Single w/ 4 beds, 4.5 baths & 3
levels of living space. Chef’s kit w/granite counters, Subzero
fridge, Wolf Range, Custom Molding, coffered ceilings & hard-
wood flrs. 2nd fl features a laundry rm. Luxurious master ste w/
lavish whirlpool tub onlooking the see-through fireplace, &
garage! Call 609-399-8200 MLS#506818

PhotoName: 503117.jpg

PRIME BEACH LOCATION
$1,249,000 - The work is done! Get in now and collect $$!
Features 5BRs 3BRs, 2nd floor condo with 3rd floor upper-
cottage private master-suite. This layout makes for stunning
wide-open ocean views from every floor & deck, front and back!
Enclosed garage, prime beach location, exquisite water views,
income! Call 609-399-8200 MLS#503117

PhotoName: 506620.jpg

5 BR WITH ELEVATOR
$1,099,900 - 5BR/3+BA an elevator, 4 decks, quartz
countertops, stainless steel appliances, 42" cabinets, hard-
wood floors, 3rd floor master suite, Carolina beaded siding, two
car garage, off street parking, and so much more! Upgrades on
top of up Call 609-399-0041X46 MLS#506620

PhotoName: 506897.jpg

NEW CONSTRUCTION
$999,000 - 4BD/2BA Approx 12 ft tall Great Rm
Ceilings,Hrdwd Flrs throughout, Granite Tops, Custom Kitchen,
Jenn Air Appliances, Custom Tiled Baths Including Tub Walls &
Master Bath Shower w/Frame-less Shower Door, Garage,Contact
Listing Agent & Get Involved with Selections, 2nd Fl also Avail-
able or Buy Both! Call 609.399.0041x28 MLS#506897

PhotoName: 509669.jpg

2 BLOCKS TO BEACH
$899,900 - Stunning 2nd fl corner condo w/view of Ocean!
Like NEW CONSTR & offers 4BR, 2,5 BA, fully furn, Kitchen w/
granite tops & back splash, cath ceiling, hw fl, Laundry Rm, g/h
& c/a. 4 decks including roof top, shower, storage area & garage!
Great rental pot & only 2 blocks to beach. 800-437-3202 ext 150
Call (609)399-8200 MLS#509669

PhotoName: 10455470_506845.jpg

SOUTH CORNER UNIT
$815,000 - Enjoy breathtaking Sunrise & Sunset views,
Ocean City & Atlantic City skylines all from this 2BD 2BA corner
unit in The Gardens Plaza Condo located directly on the beach
and boardwalk. Amenities include heated oceanfront pool, 24/7
manned security, fitness center, & on site management. Call
(800) 815-1790 MLS#506845

PhotoName: 507229.jpg

BOARDWALK AREA
$729,000 - A truly exceptional property featuring spacious
and luxurious living, dining and bedroom space. All rooms are
over-sized and tastefully furnished and decorated with up-
grades throughout. Enclosed foyer entrance stairway, 4 large
decks with balconies off the bedrooms, a wrap around front
porch. Call (609)399-0066 MLS#507229

PhotoName: 510220.jpg

2ND FLOOR CONDO
$849,000 - Perfect property for boardwalk and beach
lovers! No need to cross busy streets to get your toes in the
sand! This 2nd floor, four bedroom, two bathroom unit comes
fully furnished and decorated, just in time for the summer
season. Never been rented & easy to show! Call 609.399.0041
MLS#510220

PhotoName: 510865.jpg

SOUTHEND STEAL
$879,900 - Beautifully renovated 2nd Floor condo located
in Ocean City's desirable Southend. Corner property features 4
bedroom, 2 bathrooms, a spacious floor plan with beautiful
natural light, central air, gas heat, off street and garage parking,
and short walk to the beach with unobstructed ocean views from
the entire living area and large ocean-facing deck! Along with
great rental history! Call 609.399.0041x23 MLS#510865
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OCEAN CITY'S SALES LEADER with 4 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU!

© 2013 BHA Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchise of BHH Affiliates, LLC.
Berkshire Hathaway HomeSevices and Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing
Opportunity. Information not verified or guaranteed. If your homes is currently listed with a Broker, this is not intended as a solicitation.

Visit us on the Internet at www.foxroach.com

PhotoName: 510233.jpg

OCEAN CITY  4 BR
$644,000 - Gaze at the park and tennis courts instead of
your neighbors porch in this 2nd floor 4BR 2BA unit. Upgrades
include large rooms, hardwood flooring, granite counter tops,
island kitchen, stainless appliances, built-in gas-log fireplace
and an attached garage for plenty of off-street parking! Call 609-
399-0066 MLS#510233

PhotoName: 509530.jpg

SOUTHEND 2 BR HOME
$599,000 - If you ever dreamed of owning a seashore
cottage, the dream has come true. Tastefully furnished and
decorated this 2 bedroom, 2 bath home is in exceptional condi-
tion, and is a short walk to the pristine South End beach. You will
be proud to call this your “Beach House”. Call (609)399-0066
MLS#509530

PHOTONAME: 510603.JPG

GORGEOUS 2014 BUILD!
$599,900 - High end 2nd Floor Condo w/ Roof top deck.
Features; 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, Hardwood Floors, Gour-
met Kitchen, Granite, SS Appliances, 3 Decks, Garage, Parking,
so many Upgrades - Call for Appointment! mikecontino.com
Call 609-399-8200 MLS#510603

PHOTONAME: 505972.JPG

STEPS TO BOARDWALK!
$579,900 - This fabulous 3 Bedrm, 2 Bathrm two-story
condo is literally only steps away from the beach & boardwalk!
Featuring a lge living area, eat-in kitchen, dining area, lg front
porch and larger than average bedrms w/ plenty of closet space.
Features off-street parking with a garage in a prime location. Call
(609) 399-8200 X 131 MLS#505972

PhotoName: 502964.jpg

NORTHEND RENOVATED 3 BR
$389,900 - Impressive 2nd Flr “OC Cottage Style” that has
been completely renovated w/ custom carpentry and a nautical
feel. 3 bedrooms, 2 full custom baths, gas heat, central air.
Kitchen features stainless steel appliances, granite countertops.
Open floor plan with hardwood floors throughout. Call 609-399-
0066 MLS#502964

PhotoName: 509596.jpg

2ND FLOOR CONDO
$369,900 - Spacious 3 Bed 2 Bath second floor condo.
Parking for 2 cars. Cathedral Ceilings. Large front deck. MUST
SEE! Call 609.399.0041.57 MLS#509596

PhotoName: 510915.jpg

BEACHFRONT UNIT
$351,000 - Completely renovated 1BR 1BA Top of the
Waves unit! 1st floor direct beachfront unit with wood floors,
crown molding throughout, new kitchen with custom cabinets,
custom tile backsplash and a fully renovated bath with tile
shower. Call 609-399-0066 MLS#510915

PhotoName: 503810.jpg

BEACH CLUB
$248,000 - Turn-key investment property! Beach block,
boardwalk area 3rd floor unit in The Beach Club Suites! Great
rental income and onsite rental management! The unit has 1BR
and 1BA, comes fully furnished and features a private balcony,
spacious living room and equipped kitchenette. Call 609-399-
0066 MLS#503810

PhotoName: 510364.jpg

CORNER UNIT
$205,000 - Fantastic opportunity to make your Ocean City
shore home dreams come true in this beautifully redone corner
unit. Upgrades include new Anderson doors and windows,
granite counter tops, stainless appliances, tile back splash, tile
bathroom floor and wood flooring in the common areas of the
condo. Call 609-399-0066 MLS#510364

PhotoName: 10442519_506395_16232938.jpg

GREAT LOCATION!
$629,900 - Custom 4 BR 2 BA Gold Coast condo. This unit
has an inside stairway, granite, wide plank floors, upgraded
stainless steel appliances. 2 decks, garage, FP, close to beach
and boardwalk. This is different from most 4 BR’s out there.
Hurry, this won’t last!! Call (609) 399-8200 MLS#506395

PhotoName: 510943.jpg

GREAT LOCATION
$459,000 - Immaculate Top Floor Asbury Ave. Condo in the
Heart of Ocean City. Unit features Three Bedrooms & Two Full
Baths. Gas Heat...Central A/C....Gas Log Fireplace....Attached
Garage and Fully Furnished. Turn Key. New Living Room Furni-
ture and Carpeting thru out Unit. Excellent Rental Property!Call
609.399.0041x51 MLS#510943

PhotoName: 509202.jpg

BEACH BLOCK CONDO
$339,900 - Per-
fect beach block
condo! This 2 bed-
room 1 bath has one
off street parking spot
and private storage
shed. The condo
comes fully furnished
and equipped, low
maintenance and is
move in ready. Close
to the beach, tennis
courts, playground,
Wawa and Acme.
Call 609-399-8200
MLS#509202
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Peter Madden
Broker / Sales Person

421 Battersea Rd
Ocean City, NJ 08226

609-513-4781 Cell
609-399-0041 Office

peter.madden@foxroach.com
www.PeteMadden.com

© 2013 BHA Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchise of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire
Hathaway HomeSevices and Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Information
not verified or guaranteed. If your homes is currently listed with a Broker, this is not intended as a solicitation.

507670
113 Easterly CtUnit #113Ocean City

BEAUTIFUL, WELL MAINTAINED 1ST FLOOR
CORNER CONDO. Spacious 3 bedroom, 2 bath condo with
front and back porch, with access to backyard front back porch,
storage space, eat-kitchen, dining area, and assigned parking.
$349,900

509867
642 PleasureUnit #16Ocean City

END UNIT WITH OPEN BAYFRONT, 3BR 3BA.
Two rear decks with corner views of the open bay, laundry room,
private storage, 2-car parking. Newer bulkhead, deep boat slip, deck,
walkways, vinyl siding, landscape, & paved parking lot. $850,000

509767
600 Pleasure AveUnit #11Ocean City

CHARMING END UNIT ON THE BAY IN
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
2-car garages. NO EXPENSE SPARED! 4 homes
starting @ $2,999,900

•  5 Bedrooms
•  4 Custom Baths
•  3255 Sq.Ft. of Living Space
•  Custom Chef’s Kitchen
•  High-end Appliances
•  Marble & Quartz Counters
•  Breakfast Nook With Built-ins
•  Cathedral Ceilings
•  Wide-plank Hardwood Flooring

501 Gull Road, Single

Sights and Sounds of the ocean are yours with this sensational
“NEW” single family home! Set on a super deep 148' lot in the

Gardens area of Ocean City, this gorgeous home features:

•  Custom Trim & Woodwork
•  Multi-zoned Gas Heat & Central AC
•  Gas Fireplace
•  Full Laundry/Mud Room
•  Finished 3rd Floor Storage/Game Room
•  Insulated Cedar board Siding

•  Andersen Windows
•  Private Rear Deck
•  Attached Garage
•  Nicely Landscaped
•  Steps to Beach

2818-2820 Asbury Avenue -

STUNNING, NEW GEORGETTI BUILT
GOLD COAST AREA DUPLEX has 5 bedrooms
/3 baths each floor with custom kitchens, high-end
appliances, center island, raised ceilings, large porches &
oversized garages. Perfect Investment or Personal Use
@ 1st fl $999,900, 2nd fl $1,189,900,
duplex $2,149,900



2nd FLOOR CONDOMINIUMS

46 Morningside Road, 1st Fl

BEAUTIFUL 1ST FLOOR CONDO,
DESIRABLE GARDENS NEIGHBORHOOD.
Sprawling 4 BR/4 BA home offers granite kitchen, custom
cabinetry, cabana BA, spacious play room, elevator,
private rear porch & large front porch with peeks of ocean.
Make the move to one of OC’s most charming oceanside
streets, just steps to the beach @ $1,175,000

3216 Wesley Ave, 1st Fl

FANTASTIC BEACHFRONT CONDO
“3200” BLOCK WESLEY AVE. Fabulous DUNE
& OCEAN VIEWS from nicely furn 4 BR/3 BA w/gas ht & fpl,
cent AC, hrdwd fls, ceil fns, open fl plan w/entire wall of
sliders to huge wrap deck w/DIRECT BEACH ACCESS,
cent island granite kit w/tile backsplash & stainless apps,
stacked 2-car garg, beach shwr & solid rental history. Great
opportunity to own in prime OC location @ $1,299,900

2ND FLOOR CONDOMINIUMS

3115 West Ave., 2nd Fl

BRIGHT & CHEERY 2ND FLOOR CONDO,
3100 BLOCK WEST AVE. Nicely furn 3 BR/2 BA
w/gas ht & fpl, cent AC, cathedral ceil w/fns, hrdwd fls, open
living area w/large slider to nice deck w/awning + rear deck,
attch garg, beach shwr. Short walk to beach, playground &
shopping + strong rental history! @ $519,000

5127 Haven Ave., 2nd Fl

SOUTHEND HAVEN AVE., 2ND FLOOR
CONDO.  Watch the sun rise from huge covered east
facing rear deck of this fully furn home situated in the quiet
southend. Featuring approx 2000 sq.ft. of living space w/3
ex-lrg BR + bonus den or 4th BR & 2 BA w/gas ht, cent AC,
fpl, cath ceil w/fns, front porch, garg + plenty of prkng, beach
shwr. Just 3 blocks to great beaches & close to playground,
shops & Corson’s Inlet State Park @ $529,900

5127 Asbury Ave., 2nd Fl

DEEP SOUTHEND 2ND FLOOR CONDO.
Fully furn 3 BR/2 BA features gas ht & cent AC, cathedral
ceil w/fns, hrdwd fls, upgraded kit w/quartz counters, tiled
backsplash & stainless apps, canopied front deck, spa-
cious rear porch + sky deck w/OCEAN VIEWS, carport +
plenty of prkng, beach shwr. Easy walk to best beaches,
excellent rentals @ $599,900

3430 Central Ave., 2nd fl

SPACIOUS 2ND FLOOR CONDO “3400”
BLOCK CENTRAL AVE. Great location, just 1
block to beach & easy walk to playground, tennis, shopping
& more! Fully furn & equipped 4 BR/2 BA w/gas ht & fpl, cent
AC, hrdwd fls, open floorplan has cath ceil w/fns, wood
beam accents & DA w/bay alcove, nice frnt & rear porch +
private sky deck, off-street prkng, beach shwr. Excellent
rentals or perfect vacation home @ $749,000

4822 Central Ave., 2nd fl

RARE 2ND FLOOR CONDO SOUTHEND
CENTRAL AVE., FANTASTIC OCEAN
VIEWS. UPGRADED in 2013, unique 4 BR/21/2 BA
w/gas hwbb ht & fpl, cent AC, cath ceil, skylights, cust
granite kit w/stone backsplash & stainless apps, cust tile
BA’s, NEW sliders to newer fiberglass decks, NEW w/d,
NEW hot water heater, DUMBWAITER & stacked
2-car garg w/ADDT’l STORAGE. This home has it all
@ $899,900

4515 Central Ave., 2nd Fl

SOUTHEND CENTRAL AVE. 2ND FL
BEACHFRONT CONDO. DRAMATIC PAN-
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